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•	 Anodized Aluminum heat sink

•	 Modular manufacturing process

•	 5 year factory warranty

•	 No rewiring of fixture, minimizing replacement and maintenance costs

The Teslights Smart LED  Streetlights C have been designed and manufactured in order to meet the 

lighting demand of narrow environment, thanks to a lens that could produce a rectangular lighting 

pattern.

These luminaires are suitable to be used in the middle of the narrow streets, since rectangular lighting 

distribution can  reduce dark spot between two fixtures, make full use of light and have better lighting 

uniformity for  the lighting environment.

Light in weight and small in size, it has a special-designed bracket which allows to easily and 

firmly install on wire rope crossing roadway or streets and be perfectly integrated with 

surrounding environment.

While reducing maintenance costs and improving performance, the superior quality output of the Teslights Smart LED Streetlights C deliver 

immediate modernization in illumination.

LED package:
Power consumption:
Input voltage:
Efficacy:
THD:
P.F.:
CRI:
Dimming:
Material:

Beam angle:
IP:
Operating temperature:

SMD 3030
Up to 90W
100-277Vac 50-60Hz
Up to 130 lm/W±5%
<18% 
≥0.92
>80
0-10V  
6030 aluminum alloy and PC 
cover
120ºC
IP66
-40ºC+45ºC

Key Features

Product Description

Product Specifications Product Measurement

A

B

C

Model Measures (AxBxCxD)

SLC 30W / 60W / 90W 330 x 180 x 186 mm
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Ordering Guide

Example: SLCP60M130C40

Type Dim or Non-Dim Watts Driver/Power Efficacy Cover CCT

SLC P Dimmable 30
60

30 W
60 W

M Internal
100~277VAC

130 130 lm/W C Clear 27
30
40
50
55
65

2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
5000 K
5500 K
6500 K

90 90 W 120 120 lm/W

SLC P 60 130M 40C
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